TARIH F?\'{'L‘?‘n ALIS MIKTARI| ALIS HACIM |  SATIS M?:IERI SATIS HACIM
(LOT) (TL) FiYATI TL L
(TL) LOT

03/08/2015 205 2.600.00 9430 205]  5011.00]  10.272.55
03/08/2015 206 1,000.00 2060 2.06] _ 1,000.00 2.060.00
03/08/2015 0 0.00 0 2.07 581.00 1.202.67
04/08/2015 204 2.000.00 4080 2.04] _ 3,000.00 6,120.00
04/08/2015 205 1,000.00 2050 2.06] _ 2.000.00 4,120.00
04/08/2015 206 2.000.00 4120 2.07] __ 1,000.00 2.070.00
04/08/2015 2.07 1,000.00 2070 2.08] _ 4.000.00 8,320.00
04/08/2015 208 2.000.00 8320 0 0.00 0.00
05/08/2015 2.02 1,390.00 2807.8 203 _ 4,001.00 8.122.03
05/08/2015 203 4.000.00 8120 2.04]  1,090.00 2.223.60
05/08/2015 2.04 2.000.00 4080 205 3.250.00 6,662.50
05/08/2015 205 3.000.00 6150 2.06] _ 1,000.00 2.060.00
05/08/2015 206 2.000.00 4120 0 0.00 0.00
06/08/2015 202 1,000.00 2020 2.02] __ 1,000.00 2.020.00
06/08/2015 203 3,000.00 6090 203 3.812.00 7,738.36
07/08/2015 204 2.099.00 4281.96 2.04] _ 3.000.00 6,120.00
07/08/2015 0 0.00 0 2.05 2.00 410
10/08/2015 197 157.00 309.29 201 25502.00 5.029.02
10/08/2015 2 1,000.00 2000 04| 1,050.00 2.142.00
10/08/2015 201 1.000.00 2010 0 0.00 0.00
10/08/2015 2.02 1,000.00 2020 0 0.00 0.00
10/08/2015 204 2.000.00 4080 0 0.00 0.00
11/08/2015 1.99 1,000.00 1990 199 1.000.00 1.990.00
11/08/2015 2 2.000.00 8000 o[ 3.750.00 7.500.00
11/08/2015 201 6,000.00 12060 201 6,128.00]  12.317.28
12/08/2015 1.08 1.871.00 3704.58 198 2.000.00 3,960.00
12/08/2015 2 4,000.00 8000 2| 4.020.00 8,040.00
13/08/2015 1.96 3.000.00 5880 196]  2,000.00 3.920.00
13/08/2015 1.97 1,000.00 1970 197]  1.376.00 2.710.72
13/08/2015 1.98 1.000.00 1080 108 1,000.00 1.980.00
13/08/2015 2 1,000.00 2000 2| 1,000.00 2.000.00
14/08/2015 195 1.000.00 1950 195 1,000.00 1.950.00
14/08/2015 1.96 1,000.00 1960 1.96]  2.048.00 4,014.08
14/08/2015 2 1.000.00 2000 2 1,000.00 2,000.00
17/08/2015 108 900.00 1782 798| 1,000.00 1.980.00
17/08/2015 1.99 2.000.00 3980 199 2.000.00 3,980.00
17/08/2015 201 1,000.00 2010 201] _ 2,000.00 4,020.00
17/08/2015 2.02 2.000.00 4040 2.02]  2.,000.00 4,040.00
TOPLAM 71,017.00] _ 143.525.63| TOPLAM 70,621 142,688.91




